1
Hydraulic Ground
Power Units
Hydraulic Power Worldwide
2
Tested Solutions
•  Hydraulic Ground
Power Unit

Single system 2 to 66USgpm  (10 to 250l/min), ±1% of full scale
Dual System (independent)  1.3 to 42gpm  (5 to 160l/min), ±1% of full scale
• Flushing circuit with loading system
• Filter (25 micron) in the return line
• Sampling points
• Comfortable filling neck outside of the housing
• External filling level indication
• 180 degree swivel adapters
• PLC operation, operation via display
• IoT
15
* Features depend on Hydraulic Ground Power Unit model. Please talk to your sales contact for specific information
• Types
For aircraft with 3000psi system - electric motor
TYPE SYSTEM FLOW (USgpm)* MOTOR (kW)
HGPU30-30-2 Dual (independent) 2 x 30 2 x 45
HGPU50-30-1 Single 50 75
For aircraft with 5000psi system - electric motor
TYPETYPE SYSTEM FLOW (USgpm)** MOTOR (kW)
HGPU60-50-1 Single 60 132
* The specified values are based on the nominal flow at 50Hz supply, the values are proportionately higher at 60Hz.
Accessory: dust cover for HGPU in the appropriate size**
** additionally available
16

HGPU Set BASIC A350/A380, Diesel  ..................................................... 22
HGPU Set BASIC B787  ........................................................................... 23
HGPU Set BASIC B787, Diesel  ................................................................ 24
HGPU Set EXPERT 3000psi, AIRBUS/BOEING  ..................................... 25
HGPU Set EXPERT A350/A380  ............................................................. 26
HGPU Set EXPERT B787  ....................................................................... 27
HGPU Set PROFESSIONAL 3000psi, AIRBUS/BOEING  ......................... 29
HGPU Set PROFESSIONAL A350/A380  ................................................ 30
HGPU Set PROFESSIONAL B787  ........................................................... 31
Fleet Management  ............................................................................... 32
18
List of Available
Sets
19
• Basic Set 50 Gallons, 3000 PSI, 1 System
HGPU50-30-1S - 50 Gallons, 3000psi, 1 System Flow measurement
CEE plug 125A
Coupling kit
CK001F 3000psi
Supply Return

AIRBUS A319, A320, A321, A330, A340
BOEING  B747, B757, B767, B777, B737NG (-600/ -700/ -800/ -900 series),
B737MAX (-7/ -8/ -200/ -9 series)
Set benefit: 2% discount
Accessories
Return
D
IE
S
E
L
Flushing circuit 3000psi Adapter hose kit
for B737 Classic
21
• Basic Set 50 Gallons, 3000 PSI, 1 System • Basic Set 60 Gallons, 5000 PSI, 1 System
HGPU60-50-1S - 60 Gallons, 5000psi, 1 System Flow measurement
Marechal® plug 250A
Coupling kit
CK002F 5000psi
Supply